
Measuring / object data

Project
Measurement no.
Drilling depth
Identification
Advance

:
:
:
:
:

Predosa
13
39,77 cm
Cedro4
20 cm/min (3)

Date
Time
Offset
Avg. curve
Diameter

:
:
:
:
:

22.08.2022
09:11:20
4,4%
off
70,0 cm

Level
Direction
Object species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:

640,0 cm
300°
cedrus atlantica
Piazza Matteotti
Agriforesta S.r.l.

Assessment

From
From
From
From
From
From

2,2 cm
9,5 cm

13,1 cm
16,2 cm
0,0 cm
0,0 cm

to
to
to
to
to
to

9,6 cm
13,1 cm
16,3 cm
39,7 cm
0,0 cm
0,0 cm

:
:
:
:
:
:

LEGNO SANO
LEGNO ANOMALO
LEGNO SANO
LEGNO ANOMALO

Comment

Measurement013.rge

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude
[%]
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